Indiana Libraries That Have Submitted Letters of Interest in Being a Part of Discovery about
Open Source ILS in Indiana
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Registered Libraries
Sorted Alphabetical
Adams Public Library District

Recent merger of Decatur and Geneva
Public Libraries

Alexandrian Public Library
Allen County Public
Anderson Public Library
Argos Public

Attica Public

Avon - Washington Twp Public
Bartholomew County Public
Bedford Public Library

Beech Grove Public Library
Bloomfield Public Library
Brazil Public Library
Brownstown Public Library
Butler Public

Cambridge City Public Library
Carmel Clay Public
Centerville Public Library
Colfax Public

Crawfordsville Public

Crown Point Public

Culver Public

Dunkirk Public Library
Eckhart Public
Evansville-Vanderburgh Co Public
Fairmount Public

Fortville Public Library
Fremont Public Library
Fulton County Public

Garrett Public Library
Goshen Public

Hamilton East Public
Hamilton North Public
Hussey Mayfield Mem. Public
Indianapolis-Marion County Public
Jackson County Public
Jasper Dubois Co Public

Jay County Public
Jeffersonville Twp. Public
Johnson County Public
Kendallville Public Library
Kirklin Public
Kokomo-Howard Co. Public
LaCrosse Public Library
Ladoga Public

Lake County Public

LaPorte County Public

Unique Titles

92,000
90,295
1,395,830
250,000
27,000
34,500
95,000
202,000
92,500
80,000
49,000
38,000
42,406
35,333
40,000
342,000
46,983
33,940
130,000
98,000
37,933
28,514
73,500
488,273
13,983
44,888
36,435
170,870
34,981
161,000
274,676
95,000
120,000
800,000
92,108
120,000
113,000
155,448
240,000
91,146
25,000
221,662
18,000
16,500
550,352
250,000

Registered
Borrowers

5,705
16,714
250,000
60,000
1,970
1,500
25,598
62,000
18,789
24,000
4,190
7,800
3,964
3141
3,092
75,000
5,104
765
15,141
24,987
2,837
2,537
10,500
95,566
1,187
4,373
4,637
5,581
4,967
24,000
84,923
6,737
12,000
482,593
23,248
13,036
10,500
36,431
65,000
14,536
950
53,481
1,025
952
164,885
44,500

Population
Served

10,896
20,574
331,849
74,719
3,764
4,603
26,319
71,143
33,979
14,880
14,337
8,516
6,912
4,400
5,508
64,709
7,331
1,466
23,837
33,069
3,133
2,646
12,976
171,922
4,451
6,894
6,543
16,227
8,834
34,669
123,064
9,919
15,924
823,693
34,423
32,496
17,998
56,695
84,174
16,783
1,370
78,245
970
1,898
217,349
65,836

estimates
based on
2006 data
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47|Lebanon Public 82,750 11,900 17,102
48|Linden Public 24,203 1,003 1,253
49|Marion Public Library 130,458 20,212 31,320
50| Melton Public 36,000 4,480 5,655
51{Middlebury Public 68,500 11,200 17,002
52|Middletown Public 65,000 6,000 4,811
53| Milford Public 38,000 2,073 4,597
54]Montezuma Public 18,300 645 1,539
55|{Mooresville Public 80,000 17,000 13,491
56|Morgan County Public 186,000 41,000 53,198
57|Morrison Reeves Public 230,000 30,000 54,134
58|Muncie Public 300,000 49,000 71,396
59|Nappanee Public Library 65,252 6,504 9,151
60| Newport-Vermillion County Public 80,000 2,475 7,244
61|Newton County Public 57,000 5,773 9,243
62|Noble County Public 100,000 14,000 22,892
63|Oakland City 28,500 3,000 4,149
64|/0Oden Winkelpleck Public 19,000 2,000 2,793
65|0Ohio Twp Public 187,000 38,400 31,002
66|Orleans Public 21,271 2,072 2,273
67|Osgood 32,000 2,500 9,533
68|Peabody - Columbia City Public 96,000 17,500 13,509
69|Plainfield Public Library 163,000 21,512 22,895
70|Porter County Public 500,000 80,000 128,665
71|Princeton Public 51,179 8,449 11,502
72|Pulaski County Public 68,000 4,610 10,646
73|Putnam County Public 75,000 13,564 34,311
74|Roachdale-Franklin Twp Public 19,968 1,588 1,708
75|Roanoke Public 18,940 849 1,495
76| Salem-Washington Twp Public 35,000 6,000 9,955
77|Sheridan Public 33,544 3,286 4,892
78| Speedway Public 100,000 11,500 12,881
79|Switzerland County Public 42,000 5,200 9,065
80|Syracuse Public Library 58,000 8,500 9,032
81| Tell City-Perry County Public 95,000 10,309 17,690
82| Thorntown Public Library 50,858 2,846 4,940
83| Tippecanoe County Public Library 274,200 93,000 119,821
84|Union County Public 28,500 6,051 7,349
85|Vigo County Public 250,000 45,000 105,848
86|/Walkerton Public 17,069 1,117 3,053
87| Walton Public 27,000 1,355 2,578
8s|Warsaw Public 163,820 20,592 25,276
89|Waterloo Public 31,000 2,900 3,114
90|Waveland Public 20,000 1,200 1,767
91|/West Lafayette Public Library 123,800 23,800 28,778
92|Westfield Public 150,672 15,878 18,358
93|Whitewater Valley Public Library 54,000 3,150 11,070
94|Working Men's Institute-New Harmony 25,000 375 916

Totals 11,908,840 2,461,810 3,606,835
95|Queen of Angels School, Ft. Wayne 3,000 300 300
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96|Michigan City Area Schools Library 150,000 7,000
97|Indiana State Library 2,260,942 NA 6,080,485
98|Butler University 240,000 5,000
99|Indiana State University 1,100,00 15,000

100]I1U Bloomington + All campus
101|{IPFW- Ft. Wayne
102|IUPUI - Indianapolis

103|1U Southeast, New Albany 300,000 5,000
104|lvy Tech Community Colleges of IN 157,686 308,166
105|Purdue University 80,148 1,696,000
106| Taylor University - Upland 210,000 3,000
107|University of Indianapolis 135,000 6,000

From State Library 2006 Statistics

2000 Indiana population 6,080,485
Indiana population taxed for public library service 2006/2000 census 5,690,040
% of Indiana population taxed for library service 2006 / 2000 census 93.58%

% of Indiana population represented in this list of participating public libraries: 59.5%
% of Indiana population taxed for public library services participating: 63.6%




