## Indiana Libraries That Have Submitted Letters of Interest in Being a Part of Discovery about Open Source ILS in Indiana January 21, 2008

			Registered	Population	
	Registered Libraries	<b>Unique Titles</b>	Borrowers	Served	
	Sorted Alphabetical	1			
	Adams Public Library District				estimates
	Recent merger of Decatur and Geneva				based on
1	Public Libraries	92,000	5,705	10,896	2006 data
2	Alexandrian Public Library	90,295	16,714	20,574	
	Allen County Public	1,395,830	250,000	331,849	
	Anderson Public Library	250,000	60,000	74,719	
	Argos Public	27,000	1,970	3,764	
	Attica Public	34,500	1,500	4,603	
7	Avon - Washington Twp Public	95,000	25,598	26,319	
	Bartholomew County Public	202,000	62,000	71,143	
	Bedford Public Library	92,500	18,789	33,979	
	Beech Grove Public Library	80,000	24,000	14,880	
	Bloomfield Public Library	49,000	4,190	14,337	
	Brazil Public Library	38,000	7,800	8,516	
	Brownstown Public Library	42,406	3,964	6,912	
	Butler Public	35,333	3141	4,400	
	Cambridge City Public Library	40,000	3,092	5,508	
	Carmel Clay Public	342,000	75,000	64,709	
	Centerville Public Library	46,983	5,104	7,331	
	Colfax Public	33,940	765	1,466	
	Crawfordsville Public	130,000	15,141	23,837	
	Crown Point Public	98,000	24,987	33,069	
	Culver Public	37,933	2,837	3,133	
	Dunkirk Public Library	28,514	2,537	2,646	
	Eckhart Public	73,500	10,500	12,976	
	Evansville-Vanderburgh Co Public	488,273	95,566	171,922	
	Fairmount Public	13,983	1,187	4,451	
	Fortville Public Library	44,888	4,373	6,894	
	Fremont Public Library	36,435	4,637	6,543	
	Fulton County Public	170,870	5,581	16,227	
	Garrett Public Library	34,981	4,967	8,834	
	Goshen Public	161,000	24,000	34,669	
	Hamilton East Public	274,676	84,923	123,064	
	Hamilton North Public	95,000	6,737	9,919	
	Hussey Mayfield Mem. Public	120,000	12,000	15,924	
	Indianapolis-Marion County Public	800,000	482,593	823,693	
	Jackson County Public	92,108	23,248	34,423	
	Jasper Dubois Co Public	120,000	13,036	32,496	
	Jay County Public	113,000	10,500	17,998	
	Jeffersonville Twp. Public	155,448	36,431	56,695	
	Johnson County Public	240,000	65,000	84,174	
	Kendallville Public Library	91,146	14,536	16,783	
	Kirklin Public	25,000	950	1,370	
	Kokomo-Howard Co. Public	221,662	53,481	78,245	
	LaCrosse Public Library	18,000	1,025	78,243 970	
	Ladoga Public	16,500	952	1,898	
	Lake County Public	550,352	164,885	217,349	
	LaPorte County Public	250,000	44,500	65,836	
40	Lear one County I ablic	230,000	74,500	05,030	

## Indiana Libraries That Have Submitted Letters of Interest in Being a Part of Discovery about Open Source ILS in Indiana January 21, 2008

05	Queen of Angels School, Ft. Wayne	3,000	300	300
	Totals	11,908,840	2,461,810	3,606,835
94	Working Men's Institute-New Harmony	25,000	375	916
	Whitewater Valley Public Library	54,000	3,150	11,070
	Westfield Public	150,672	15,878	18,358
	West Lafayette Public Library	123,800	23,800	28,778
	Waveland Public	20,000	1,200	1,767
	Waterloo Public	31,000	2,900	3,114
	Warsaw Public	163,820	20,592	25,276
	Walton Public	27,000	1,355	2,578
	Walkerton Public	17,069	1,117	3,053
	Vigo County Public	250,000	45,000	105,848
	Union County Public	28,500	6,051	7,349
	Tippecanoe County Public Library	274,200	93,000	119,821
	Thorntown Public Library	50,858	2,846	4,940
	Tell City-Perry County Public	95,000	10,309	17,690
	Syracuse Public Library	58,000	8,500	9,032
	Switzerland County Public	42,000	5,200	9,065
	Speedway Public	100,000	11,500	12,881
	Sheridan Public	33,544	3,286	4,892
	Salem-Washington Twp Public	35,000	6,000	9,955
	Roanoke Public	18,940	849	1,495
	Roachdale-Franklin Twp Public	19,968	1,588	1,708
	Putnam County Public	75,000	13,564	34,311
	Pulaski County Public	68,000 75,000	4,610	10,646
		51,179 68,000	8,449 4,610	11,502
	Princeton Public	· ·	•	
	Porter County Public	500,000	80,000	128,665
	Plainfield Public Library	163,000	21,512	22,895
	Peabody - Columbia City Public	96,000	17,500	13,509
	Osgood	32,000	2,500	9,533
	Orleans Public	21,271	2,072	2,273
	Ohio Twp Public	187,000	38,400	31,002
	Oden Winkelpleck Public	19,000	2,000	2,793
	Oakland City	28,500	3,000	4,149
	Noble County Public	100,000	14,000	22,892
	Newton County Public	57,000	5,773	9,243
	Newport-Vermillion County Public	80,000	2,475	7,244
	Nappanee Public Library	65,252	6,504	9,151
	Muncie Public	300,000	49,000	71,396
	Morrison Reeves Public	230,000	30,000	54,134
	Morgan County Public	186,000	41,000	53,198
	Mooresville Public	80,000	17,000	13,491
	Montezuma Public	18,300	645	1,539
	Milford Public	38,000	2,073	4,597
	Middletown Public	65,000	6,000	4,811
	Middlebury Public	68,500	11,200	17,002
	Melton Public	36,000	4,480	5,655
	Marion Public Library	130,458	20,212	31,320
	Linden Public	24,203	1,003	1,253
47	Lebanon Public	82,750	11,900	17,102

## Indiana Libraries That Have Submitted Letters of Interest in Being a Part of Discovery about Open Source ILS in Indiana January 21, 2008

96	Michigan City Area Schools Library	150,000	7,000	1
97	Indiana State Library	2,260,942	NA	6,080,485
98	Butler University	240,000	5,000	
99	Indiana State University	1,100,00	15,000	
100	IU Bloomington + All campus			
101	IPFW- Ft. Wayne			
102	IUPUI - Indianapolis			
103	IU Southeast, New Albany	300,000	5,000	
104	Ivy Tech Community Colleges of IN	157,686	308,166	
105	Purdue University	80,148	1,696,000	
106	Taylor University - Upland	210,000	3,000	
107	University of Indianapolis	135,000	6,000	

## From State Library 2006 Statistics

2000 Indiana population 6,080,485

Indiana population taxed for public library service 2006/2000 census 5,690,040 % of Indiana population taxed for library service 2006 / 2000 census 93.58%

% of Indiana population represented in this list of participating public libraries: 59.5% % of Indiana population taxed for public library services participating: 63.6%